Amendment to Agreement. Section 18 of the Contract is amended to read as 

follows: 

***** 
18. COMPENSATION. 

18.l IslameFaaa The Village agrees to pay the sum of$2,166,947.QQ Tv.Ee 

MillieR 0Re MHREIFeEI Siney SiK TheHsmul NiRe MHREIFeEI feFty Se:r;eR 

Elellars) Two Million One Hundred Sixty-seven Thousand Seven Hundred 

Sixty-six and no/100 Dollars ($2,167,766.00) for services equipment and 

supplies provided during the fifst second year of this Contract (IQ/l/2Q19 

9/3Q/2Q2Q IO/l /2020-9/30/2021 ). This sum is referred to as the "Contract 

Price." 

18.2 An analysis of the cost is provided on Exhibit "A-~2020" attached

[...]

designee to the records during regular business hours. MCSO agrees to 
provide the aaistance, as may be necessary, to facilitate the inspection 
or audit by the Village to ensure compliance with applicable accounting 
and financial standards. 

18. Compensadon. 

18.1 lslamorada agrees'° pay the smn of$2,166,947.00 Two Million One 
Hundred Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Seven dollars) for 
services, equipment and supplies provided during the &st year of this 
Contract (10/l/2019-9/30/2020). This sum is referred to as the 
"Contract Price. H 

18.2 An analysis ofthe cost is provided on Exlnl>it "A-2019" attached hereto. 
Care has been taken to include m Exluoit "A-2019,, all personnel cost